We reserve the right to changes.36
DALI
DALI drivers enable luminaires to be
connected to DALI based control sys-
tems and Smart Buildings. Compared
to a fixed output installation, the dim-
ming and individual control capability
provided by DALI enables considerable

 > Sensor luminaire models see more accurate
information at WEB-site
RADAR-models:
 To the ceiling max. 6 meters height
 To the wall 1,7-2,7 meters height
Suitable for stand-alone and master–slave
installation. NOTICE! Master-slave installation is
possible only with other Lumo luminaires.
IP44 IK072x1,5mm²
LU267.900/DW
LU267BL.900/DW
E number Type Product name Base Kg Colour Luminous flux
Lumo LED
41 035 75 LU267.900/DW LUMO IP44 LED 9W 830/840 LED 0,67 white 900/450 lm
41 173 53 LU267.900BL/DW LUMO IP44 LED 9W 830/840 BL LED 0,67 black 800/400 lm
41 035 77 LU335.1500/DW LUMO IP44 LED 15W 830/840 LED 1,06 white 1500/1000/700 lm
41 173 35 LU335.2300/DW LUMO IP44 LED 23W 830/840 LED 1,06 white 2300/1500/1000 lm
41 173 58 LU335.2300BL/DW LUMO IP44 LED 23W 830/840 BL LED 1,06 black 2000/1300/870 lm
Lumo LED radar sensor luminaires
41 035 76 LU267R.900/DW LUMO IP44 LED 10.5W 830/840 R LED 0,72 white 900/450 lm
41 173 55 LU267R.900BL/DW LUMO IP44 LED 10.5W 830/840 R BL LED 0,72 black 800/400 lm
41 173 49 LU335R.2300/DW LUMO IP44 LED 24.5W 830/840 R LED 1,11 white 2300/1500/1000 lm
41 173 61 LU335R.2300BL/DW LUMO IP44 LED 23W 830/840 R BL LED 1,11 black 2000/1300/870 lm
Lumo LED with battery back-up
41 173 32 LU335.1500/DW/1M LUMO IP44 LED 15W 830/840 1M LED 1,26 white 1500/1000/700 lm (270 lm)
41 173 50 LU335.2300/DW/1M LUMO IP44 LED 23W 830/840 1M LED 1,26 white 2300/1500/1000 lm (270 lm)
Lumo LED radar sensor luminaire with battery back-up
41 173 34 LU335R.1500/DW/1M LUMO IP44 LED 15W 830/840 R 1M LED 2,4 white 1500/1000/700 lm (270 lm)
41 173 52 LU335R.2300/DW/1M LUMO IP44 LED 23W 830/840 R 1M LED 2,4 white 2300/1500/1000 lm (270 lm)
Lumo LED DALI
41 035 79 LU267DDL.900/DW LUMO IP44 LED 9W 830/840 DA LED 1,26 white -
41 035 80 LU335DDL.1500/DW LUMO IP44 LED 15W 830/840 DA LED 1,26 white -
We reserve the right to changes.38
LU267.900/DW
100%cd/klm   C0 - C180      C90 - C270
LU335.1500/DW